6. CHAMPIONAT INDIVIDUEL FEMMES

Date : 27-04-2019

Rank Name Licence
1 CAROLE FRISON (FRA) FRA080312
2 RODRIGUES AMANDA (FRA) FRA670379
3 LINTZ HELENE (FRA) FRA080020
4 HERARD JULIE (FRA) FRA210384
5 MELANIE GODOT (FRA) FRA210053
5 REMY NATHALIE (FRA) FRAHF0032
7 MAHLER MORGANE (FRA) FRA670380
7 MORNE SANDRINE (FRA) FRA370138
9 BLONDEAU DEBORAH (FRA) FRA080314
9 LEDRON SAMANTHA (FRA) FRA890249
9 MYLENE GAIFFE (FRA) FRA210452
9  VERPRAET SANDRINE (FRA) FRAHF0030
13 COLVIN JESSICA (FRA) FRA080484
13 CORDONNIER ELISA (FRA) FRA210309
13 FLORENCE RAMM (FRA) FRA570104
13  PACOT AMELIE (FRA) FRA520176
17 CAROLINE LABILLE (FRA) FRA210074
17 MANGONAUX MALORY (FRA) FRA210193
17 MOLINA SABINE (FRA) FRAS00034
17  PETITPAS MELANIE (FRA) FRAIBGVDE
17  RIOLFI CATHERINE (FRA) FRA080296
17 SANDRIN NATHALIE (FRA) FRA520157
17 SAROT ELODIE (FRA) FRA080488
17 THOMASSIN OCEANE (FRA) FRA520148
25 BERTRAND CATHY (FRA) FRA590137
25 COUTIER STEPHANIE (FRA) FRA210181
25 GODIN ELOISE (FRA) FRA590120
25 GODIN VALERIE (FRA) FRA590005
25 GUICHARD JENNYFER (FRA) FRA670466
25  RADICELLI MAGALI (FRA) FRA570997
25 VION MAURICETTE (FRA) FRA210403
25 VION SYLVIE (FRA) FRA210191
33  ALEXANDRA PINTURAUD (FRA) FRA210114
33 BOCQUET CORINNE (FRA) FRA890328
33 BRADIER EVELYNE (FRA) FRA370103
33 BUGUIN ELODIE (FRA) FRA570279
33 DESMAREST KARINE (FRA) FRA590229
33 DOYDUK OLCAY (FRA) FRAJVLELX
33 HUBER TESSA (FRA) FRA570888
33  KATIA IVANOFF (FRA) FRA210069
33 MARCHAND KARINE (FRA) FRA210090
33  MARTIN LAURA (FRA) FRA670403
33  PAPILLON CASSANDRA (FRA) FRA890329
33  RENEL LAETITIA (FRA) FRA520113
33  ROBERT SEVERINE (FRA) FRA890315




33
33
33
49
49

SEVERINE DENIS (FRA)
SUGY VALERIE (FRA)
THIBAULT MALLO (FRA)
MARTIN CORINNE (FRA)
SABOURIN VALERIE (FRA)

FRACHCIRO
FRA210113
FRA370140
FRA670419
FRA370127



